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TYPICAL PUMP PERFORMANCE BASED ON 
STANDARD CONDITIONS AND ZERO SUCTION LIFT
 
REFER TO RATING CHART 
FOR PUMP APPLICATION DATA
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Hale Type AP Series Pump Performance Curve
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3200 RPM
IMPELLER SPEED

3600 RPM
4000 RPM
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6000 RPM
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6800 RPM
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140 HP

120 HP

100 HP

80 HP
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40 HP

20 HP

7600 RPM

10 Feet of Suction Lift, 20 Feet of 4.5" H
ose &
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10 Feet of Suction Lift, 20 Feet of 4.0" H
ose &

 Strainer

10 Feet of Suction Lift, 20 Feet of 3.0" H
ose &

 Strainer

NPSHR

HALE PRODUCTS, INC.
A Unit of IDEX Corporation

Conshohocken, PA 19428 USA

PUMP
MODEL
AP-37     3.70
AP-28     2.85
AP-25     2.55
AP-23     2.30
AP-20     2.00

GEAR
RATIO

INPUT SPEED = IMPELLER SPEED
    GEAR RATIO
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